
 
Attendee List (opening held via Teams meeting) 

Platform Available to Measure the Performance of the Traffic Signals in the Dallas-Fort Worth Region 
 

NCTCOG Offices 
Proposal Opening Record 

Friday, September 29, 2023, 5:05 p.m. 

 

 

NAME AGENCY EMAIL 

Terri Johnson INRIX Terri.johnson@inrix.com 

Aurelia Witt  NCTCOG awitt@nctcog.org 

Emily Beckham NCTCOG ebeckham@nctcog.org 

Natalie Bettger NCTCOG nbettger@nctcog.org 

Therese Bergeon NCTCOG tbergeon@nctcog.org 

Derrick Kemph ITERIS dkemph@iteris.com 
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Bid Opening Record (to be held via Teams) 

Platform Available to Measure the Performance of the Traffic Signals in the Dallas-Fort Worth Region 
NCTCOG Offices 

 
Friday September 29, 2023, 5:05 p.m. 

 

 

NAME OF AGENCY/COMPANY SUBMITTING PROPOSAL 

Flow Labs 

INRIX 

ITERIS 

 

 

 

 

 

NAME OF AGENCY/COMPANY SUBMITTING PROPOSAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Opened By: 
 
__________________________________________ 
Witnessed By: 
 
__________________________________________ 
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